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NOTICE OF RESULT OF ELECTION 
 

 
 

ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ORDINARY ELECTION 
ENGINEERING SUBSECTOR 

 
1. 2011 12 11 — 

The following is a statement of the result of the above election held on 11 December 2011— 
 

 
Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

1  YEUNG FEI JENNY 1,321
2  IP SHING TIM 1,183
3  YEUNG KAI KIN (HERBERT) 331
4  KO CHI WAI (GARY) 1,140
5  LI SIU LAM 552
6  TANG WAI MING (RAYMOND) 1,224
7  SO YIU KWAN (SIMON) 914
8  WONG CHI MING 853
9  CHU PUI KWAN REUBEN 1,432
10  LI YIU MAN 948
11  CHOY KIN KUEN 1,284
12  LO WAI KWOK 1,149
13  LEE SHING SEE 1,331
14  HO KWOK KEUNG 885
15  MAK CHAI KWONG 1,483
16  HO VINCENT SIMON 645
17  LUK WANG KWONG (JOHN) 1,025
18  KWOK CHI TAK PHILIP 1,010
19  LI CHAK MAN 878
20  LAI KWONG TAK ALBERT 1,230
21  WONG CHAK YAN 1,493
22  TSE KWOK CHAU 649
23  LEE PING KUEN 1,503
24  POON LOK TO OTTO 1,629
25  YU WAI LE WILLIS 869
26  LEUNG YEE TAK 762
27  CHAN HING CHUEN (MARK CHAN) 450
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Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

28  WONG CHUN FAI JEFFREY 1,016
29  YING LEE WAI (DANIEL) 1,074
30  YUEN PAK LEUNG 855
31  SIU YIN WAI 909
32  TSO CHE WAH 801
33  LEUNG KWOK KEE LEO 933
34  CHEUNG CHI KONG VICTOR 1,219
35  KWAN YUK CHOI (JAMES) 1,402
36  CHAN KAI YUEN 932
37  CHAN KWOK CHEUNG (THOMAS) 957
38  ( /

) 
WONG KING (DR.KING) 741

39  SZETO SUET MAN HELEN 1,225
40  LEUNG KWONG HO (EDMUND K H 

LEUNG) 
1,563

41  CHAN FUK CHEUNG 1,519
42  NGAI HOK YAN 880
43  LOCK FAT SHING 878
44  WONG YIU SUN PETER 1,202
45  MAK YEE WA EVA 1,289
46  CHOI CHUN MING 1,146
47  YU SHEK MAN RINGO 913
48  YIM KIN PING 1,431
49  CHEUNG LAI SHUN BENEDICT 1,056

 
2. — 

It is hereby notified that the following candidates are declared to be elected for the above- 
mentioned subsector— 

 
1  YEUNG FEI JENNY 
2  IP SHING TIM 
4  KO CHI WAI (GARY) 
6  TANG WAI MING (RAYMOND) 
9  CHU PUI KWAN REUBEN 
10  LI YIU MAN 
11  CHOY KIN KUEN 
12  LO WAI KWOK 
13  LEE SHING SEE 
15  MAK CHAI KWONG 
17  LUK WANG KWONG (JOHN) 
18  KWOK CHI TAK PHILIP 
20  LAI KWONG TAK ALBERT 
21  WONG CHAK YAN 
23  LEE PING KUEN 



24  POON LOK TO OTTO 
28  WONG CHUN FAI JEFFREY 
29  YING LEE WAI (DANIEL) 
33  LEUNG KWOK KEE LEO 
34  CHEUNG CHI KONG VICTOR 
35  KWAN YUK CHOI (JAMES) 
37  CHAN KWOK CHEUNG (THOMAS) 
39  SZETO SUET MAN HELEN 
40  LEUNG KWONG HO (EDMUND K H 

LEUNG) 
41  CHAN FUK CHEUNG 
44  WONG YIU SUN PETER 
45  MAK YEE WA EVA 
46  CHOI CHUN MING 
48  YIM KIN PING 
49  CHEUNG LAI SHUN BENEDICT 

 
 
2011 12 12  
12 December 2011 WONG Hoi-wan, Charmaine Returning Officer

for the Engineering subsector
 


